Table of Contents

JANUARY 2004

O PRESENCE OF THE DIAMOND HEART!
Chanera

DISCOURSE BY BELOVED MESSENGER NUMBER ONE
FROM THE SECRET LOVE STAR

Chicago, Illinois ¢ January 2, 1967
Record CD 1299

MAGNIFICENT TEMPLES
NEW YEAR’S RESOLUTIONS

DISCOURSE BY BELOVED MIGHTY CUZCO
Shasta Springs, California * September 22, 1954
Record CD 189; Cassette 6 0216-2

ROYAL TETON

THE POWER AND PEACE IN THE WATER ELEMENT .
GEMS OF LIGHT .

“I AM” DECREES .

NEW RELEASES

SAINT GERMAIN FOUNDATION CLASSES

VIOLET FLAME GROUP MEETINGS .

PROTECTION OF OUR COPYRIGHTS

© 2004 Saint Germain Foundation

18
20

23

35
37
39
43
50
51
52

52



	



