Table of Contents

JANUARY 2004

O PRESENCE OF THE DIAMOND HEART! . Chanera	•	٠	٠	•	3
DISCOURSE BY BELOVED MESSENGER NUMI FROM THE SECRET LOVE STAR Chicago, Illinois • January 2, 1967 Record CD 1299	BER •	•	NE ·	•	4
MAGNIFICENT TEMPLES	•		•	•	18
NEW YEAR'S RESOLUTIONS	•			•	20
DISCOURSE BY BELOVED MIGHTY CUZCO Shasta Springs, California • September 22, 1954 Record CD 189; Cassette 6 0216-2	•	•	•	•	23
ROYAL TETON	•		•	•	35
THE POWER AND PEACE IN THE WATER ELE	ME	ľNI	•	•	37
GEMS OF LIGHT	•		•	•	39
"I AM" DECREES	•		٠	•	43
NEW RELEASES	•		•	•	50
SAINT GERMAIN FOUNDATION CLASSES .	•			•	51
VIOLET FLAME GROUP MEETINGS	•		٠	•	52
PROTECTION OF OUR COPYRIGHTS					52